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Position

General Manager

Assist General Manager
Office Manager
Maintenance Mechanic IV
Maintenance Mechanic IV
Ditch Tender IV

Ditch Tender IV

Ditch Tender IV

Ditch Tender IV
Maintenance Mechanic IV
Ditch Tender IV
Maintenance Mechanic IV
Maintenance Mechanic llI
Ditch Tender IV

Mechanic Il

Maintenance Mechanic IlI
Maintenance Mechanic IlI
Admin Assistant

Ditch Tender I

Account Clerk |l

Janitor

Account Clerk |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District

Department
Accounting
Maintenance
Accounting
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Accounting
Operations
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages
$160,870
$112,372
$69,500
$58,421
$56,512
$55,442
$55,039
$53,928
$53,923
$53,322
$51,170
$50,817
$48,626
$46,749
$46,423
$46,271
$45,733
$45,697
$39,441
$39,136
$6,379
$4,876
$285
$285
$270
$270
$255



