	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$160,870
2.	Assist General Manager		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$112,372
3.	Office Manager		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$69,500
4.	Maintenance Mechanic IV		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$58,421
5.	Maintenance Mechanic IV		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$56,512
6.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$55,442
7.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$55,039
8.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$53,928
9.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$53,923
10.	Maintenance Mechanic IV		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$53,322
11.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$51,170
12.	Maintenance Mechanic IV		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$50,817
13.	Maintenance Mechanic III		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$48,626
14.	Ditch Tender IV		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$46,749
15.	Mechanic II		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$46,423
16.	Maintenance Mechanic III		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$46,271
17.	Maintenance Mechanic III		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$45,733
18.	Admin Assistant		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$45,697
19.	Ditch Tender II		Chowchilla Water District	Operations	\$39,441
20.	Account Clerk II		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$39,136
21.	Janitor		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$6,379
22.	Account Clerk I		Chowchilla Water District	Accounting	\$4,876
23.	Board Member		Chowchilla Water District	Board	\$285
24.	Board Member		Chowchilla Water District	Board	\$285
25.	Board Member		Chowchilla Water District	Board	\$270
26.	Board Member		Chowchilla Water District	Board	\$270
27.	Board Member		Chowchilla Water District	Board	\$255